Position

Maintenance Worker Ill
Maintenance Worker I
Facility Maintenance |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Traffic Maintenance
Traffic Maintenance
Traffic Maintenance

Traffic Maintenance

Total Wages

$70,344
$69,939
$60,764
$57,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,791
$32,969
$15,057
$32,789



