Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Traffic Maintenance	\$70,344	\$34,791
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Traffic Maintenance	\$69,939	\$32,969
Facility Maintenance I		Norwalk	Traffic Maintenance	\$60,764	\$15,057
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Traffic Maintenance	\$57,092	\$32,789